Tarih Béliimii Ogretim Uyelerinin
Damsmanhk Saatleri

Giin Saat Dahili Mail

Prof. Dr

. Turan Gokge

Pazartesi 11:00-12:00 | 8500 | turan.gokce@ikcu.edu.tr

Prof. Dr. Fatma Akkus Yigit

Persembe 12:30-13:30 | 8534 | fatma.akkus.yigit@ikcu.edu.tr

Prof. Dr. Cahit Telci Carsamba 12:30-13:30 | 8508 | cahit.telci@ikcu.edu.tr

Prof. Dr. Yahya Kemal Tastan Pazartesi 12:30-13:30 | 8522 | yahyakemal.tastan@ikcu.edu.tr
Dog. Dr. Mikail Acipinar Sali 12:30-13:30 | 8529 | mikail.acipinar@ikcu.edu.tr
Dog. Dr. Nilgiin Nurhan Kara Carsamba 12:20-13:30 | 8521 | nilgunnurhan.kara@ikcu.edu.tr
Dog. Dr. Resul Babaoglu Sali 10:30-11:30 | 8595 | resul.babaoglu@ikc.edu.tr
Dog. Dr. Goékhan Kagnict Carsamba | 13:30-14:30 | 8523 | gokhan.kagnici@ikcu.edu.tr
Dog. Dr. Irfan Kokdas Sali 12:30-13:30 | 8533 | irfan.kokdas@ikcu.edu.tr

Dog¢. Dr. Mahmut Halef Cevrioglu

Persembe 13:30-14:30 | 8522 | mahmuthalef.cevrioglu@ikcu.edu.tr

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Abdulhamit

Diindar

Pazartesi 12:30-13:30 | 8558 | abdulhamit.dundar@ikcu.edu.tr

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Ceren Pilevneli

Cubuk

Cuma 12:30-13:30 | 8642 | ceren.pilevneli.cubuk@ikc.edu.tr




